VOESTALPINE AG

VOESTALPINE AG

ISIN:  AT0000937503 WKN: 093750

Prehled

25.04.2024 11:32:01

Cena
25,02 EUR

Zména © -0,08%(-0,02)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN AT0000937503
Symbol VOE
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru

Trzni 4.303 EUR
kapitalizace

(mil.)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -

Oteviraci cena 25,02

EUR
Max 25,02

EUR
Min 25,02

EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 25,04

EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 25,02
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 20
Obchodovany objem 500,40
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 20

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 23
Souvisejici Opce -

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: VOESTALPINE AG &
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
13.03.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
22.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
23.01.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
VSechny burzy pro VOESTALPINE AG
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 25.04.2024 16:46 24,94 EUR 0,00 7
Vienna Stock Exchange 25.04.2024 17:29 2504 EUR 1,56 285
Tradegate 25.04.2024 17:26 2502EUR 0,15 21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855363,156677359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000937503-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000937503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000937503&ID_NOTATION=92789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000937503&ID_NOTATION=92789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1fc4af935fbd2939b2e43d8c015784c965602b9ae754d2ac96b391748a51504&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00f88fc24435204c1&time=1714146606&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d36a7512986d30829b30526f8cab2d9dc450e7882270109893a71ff1fe6f920&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4e3690d58ce2824f&time=1714146606&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5262356a76410a75805509f861730904d24c5ba156bb4fb43da578e8f20d58c7&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b348bbf1bc1ddb847&time=1714146606&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe4c33f5dfc5ffdd897fadae7b885f63d91406b133eadc807cc313db1de4ea99&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f35cf346fa2fec71&time=1714146606&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9319694e233fdc18daba1bab2f6297453ced43e915336f426df02503baf8edad&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1e870e5b763aee77&time=1714146606&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28383145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1932565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113431
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Stuttgart
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

25.04.2024
16.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024

25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
13.03.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024

14:48
13:32
08:02
17:30

08:11
08:00
11:32
20:34
16:31
08:02

24,92 EUR
638,60 CZK
25,16 EUR
24,84 EUR

24,98 EUR
24,96 EUR
25,02 EUR
27,6883 USD
25,06 EUR
25,16 EUR

0,00
0,06
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,00

N =~ BN
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6035375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526743

VOESTALPINE AG

Detaily

25.04.2024 11:32:01

Cena

25,02 EUR

Zména © -0,08%(-0,02)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000937503
Symbol VOE
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 4.303 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN

TRADED INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)
Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym
objemem

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodu
Posledni zobchodovany pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r
Vykonn. (%) +8,77% -18,17%
Vykonn. (abs.) +2,02 -5,56
Beta 1,42 1,35
Volatilita 27,76 26,23
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

24,87 EUR (206
25,62 EUR (96

26,21 EUR (107

27,28 EUR (197

28,58 EUR (02.01.2024
24,16 EUR (06.03.2024
33,26 EUR (14.06.2023
22,54 EUR (25.10.2023
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VOESTALPINE AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

https://gateway.mdgms.com/extern/
logo_image.html?ID_LOGO=598&ID_TYPE_IMAGE_LOGO=2

Kontakty
VOESTALPINE AG

voestalpine-Strasse 1 - 4020 Linz
Telefon:+43-732-50304-15-0
Fax:+43-732-50304-55-0
E-mail:info@voestalpine.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: VOESTALPINE AG &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

voestalpine AG engages in the production, processing, an
operates through the following divisions: Steel, High Perfo
Engineering, Metal Forming and Other. The Steel division
processing of steel products for the segments automotive
industry, processing industry, energy, and engineering ind
Metals division manufactures tool steel, offers heat treatm
as warehousing and preprocessing of special steels. The |
includes the manufacture of rails and turnout products, roc
tubes, and welding filler materials. The Metal Forming divi
special sections, tube products, and precision strip steel a
components made from pressed, punched, and roll-profile
comprised of the holding company, several group finance,
companies as well as one personal services company, an
technology companies. The company was founded on Ma
in Linz, Austria.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstav
Franz Member of Executive Wolfgang
Kainersdorfer Committee
Peter Schwab  Member of Executive Florian Kt
Committee
Franz Rotter Member of Executive Franz
Committee Gasselsb
Herbert Member of Executive Heinrich
Eibensteiner Committee Schaller
Hubert Zajicek  Member of Executive Elisabeth
Committee Stadler
Robert Ottel Member of Executive Gerhard
Committee Scheidrei
Hans-Karl
Schaller
Ingrid Joe
Josef Grit
Maria
Kubitsche
Sandra Fi
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mailto:info@voestalpine.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000937503-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000937503
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